
Desafio Sapé - Sprint
Sapé 21.5.2022

CORELE

Rangel Cesário Do Nascimento
Sapé
Percurso : H Curto
Distancia : 1730m (Desnivel 5m)
Tempo : 0:25:35 (14'47"/km)

5/7 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Alcides Sirqueira 0:12:38
2. Iuri Andrade 0:17:52
3. Mateus Caldas 0:20:32

1. 127 00:03:55 155m 25'16"/km
2. 126 00:02:44 00:06:39 167m 16'22"/km
3. 124 00:02:50 00:09:29
4. 96 00:01:29 00:10:58 76m 19'31"/km
5. 124 00:00:40 00:11:38 76m 8'46"/km
6. 123 00:02:35 00:14:13 193m 13'23"/km
7. 122 00:02:29 00:16:42 99m 25'05"/km
8. 90 00:01:12 00:17:54 147m 8'10"/km
9. 121 00:01:37 00:19:31 137m 11'48"/km

10. 94 00:01:46 00:21:17 124m 14'15"/km
11. 120 00:00:49 00:22:06 106m 7'42"/km
12. 95 00:03:18 00:25:24
13. 999 00:00:11 00:25:35 44m 4'10"/km
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